
Pühapäev Spordiga 11. hooaja 

I etapp 

25. november 2018.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

 

60 M TÕKKEJOOKS 

P 2008-2009 (12/7,50/60)     T 2008-2009  (11/7,00/60)

1 Andro Jürisson   2009 10,6 

2 Rudolf Jürviste  2008 10,8 

3 Mattias Kobin  2008 10,9 

4 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 11,6 

5 Arthur Patrick Sääsk 2009 11,7 

6 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 12,0 

7 Ennar Talvik  2009 12,3 

1 Marili Paimre  2008 11,2 

2 Andra-Liis Noor 2009 11,5 

3 Annabel Lindmäe 2009 12,2 

4 Mia Lotta Püüa  2009 12,9 

5 Katarina Lember 2009 13,0 

6 Tuule Kalamees  2008 13,5 

7 Miia Arro  2009 15,1 

 

P 2010-2011 (10,5/6,5/30)     T 2010-2011 (10,5/6,5/30) 

1 Jakob Jürviste  2010 11,2 

2 Kristofer Saar  2010 12,2 

3 Sten Õigemeel  2010 12,5 

4 Pert Koplimäe  2011 13,6 

5 Johann Viktor V its 2011 14,6 

6 Sten Robin Noor 2010 14,8 

7 Jacob Putnik  2010 17,0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Mirjam Paimre  2010 12,1 

2 Mirtel Paimre  2010 12,3 

3 Lee Tamm  2010 12,5 

4 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 12,9 

5 Melissa Kivi  2011 13,0 

6 Kirke-Emili Mägi 2010 13,2 

6 Karolina Lember 2011 13,2 

8 Maren Talvik  2011 14,0 

9 Janelle Aaslaid  2010 14,2 

10 Eliise Šklennik  2011 14,4 

11 Kertu Lember  2010 15,0 

12 Säde Kalamees  2011 15,2 

13 Maribel Raud  2011 16,9 

 

 

 



P 2012-2013 (10/6,00/30)     T 2012-2013 (10/6,00/30) 

1 Oskasr Laanet  2012 13,2 

2 Erik-Elias Rekaya 2012 13,8 

3 Kiur Arro  2012 14,0 

4 Joonas Puiestee 2012 14,1 

5 Märten Õispuu  2012 14,3 

6 Riko Rehi  2012 14,7 

7 Jaco Putnik  2012 15,6 

8 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 16,3 

9 Morris Püüa  2012 16,4 

10 Mairold Kivi  2013 17,3 

11 Ramus Pohlak  2013 17,9 

12 Filip Viktor Vits  2013 18,6 

13 Mattias Mägi  2013 19,2 

1 Kaisa Lilleorg  2012 13,9 

2 Marie Šklennik  2013 16,4 

3 Eliise Käen  2012 20,7 

4 Getter Mägi  2012 24,7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

60 M JOOKS 

P 2014-2015       T 2014-2015 

1 Romet Martin  2014 14,9 

2 Theodor Vabar  2014 15,5 

3 Robin Vaga  2014 16,2 

4 Gregor Liiv  2014 16,6 

5 Johann Nõgu  2015 19,0 

6 Lukas Nõgu  2015 20,5 

7 Volli Raud  2015 21,1 

8 Johan Mander  2015 21,5 

9 Daniel Ustinov  2015 27,1 

1 Kirke Lepp  2014 14,8 

2 Katarina Saar  2015 20,2 

3 Keili Kaljulaid  2015 27,4 

4 Lisete Kull  2015 29,3 

 

 

 

 

 

P 2016-2017       T 2016-2017 

1 Kasper Kelder  2016 29,0 

2 Brenden Õigemeel 2016 44,2 

3 Theron Vabar  2016 1.18,6 

1 Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 23,7 

2 Arabella Aaslaid 2016 31,8 

3 Nataly Loosaar  2016 39,2

  



KAUGUSHÜPE 

P 2008-2009       T 2008-2009 

1 Andro Jürisson  2009 3.64 

2 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 3.55 

3 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 3.46 

4 Arthur Patrick Sääsk 2009 3.46 

5 Rudolf Jürviste  2008 3.45 

6 Mattias Kobin  2008 3.42 

7 Ennar Talvik  2009 3.35 

8 Krevor Kaljulaid  2008 2.77 

1 Marili Paimre  2008 3.65 

2 Andra-Liis Noor 2009 3.32 

3 Annabel Lindmäe 2009 3.15 

4 Mia Lotta Püüa  2009 2.85 

5 Katarina Lember 2009 2.81 

6 Tuule Kalamees  2008 2.67 

7 Miia Arro  2009 2.41 

 

P 2010-2011       T 2010-2011 

1 Kristofer Saar  2010 3.04 

2 Sten Õigemeel  2010 2.99 

3 Johann Viktor Vits 2011 2.62 

4 Jakob Jürviste  2010 2.51 

5 Pert Koplimäe  2011 2.20 

6 Jacob Putnik  2010 1.91 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Lee Tamm  2010 3.17 

2 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 2.83 

3 Mirtel Paimre  2010 2.81 

4 Melissa Kivi  2011 2.64 

5 Karolina Lember 2011 2.54 

6 Eliise Šklennik  2011 2.52 

7 Mirjam Paimre  2010 2.50 

7 Janelle Aaslaid  2010 2.50 

9 Kirke-Emili Mägi 2010 2.40 

10 Maren Talvik  2011 2.28 

11 Säde Kalamees  2011 2.26 

12 Kertu Lember  2010 2.15 

13 Maribel Raud  2011 1.95 

 

P 2012-2013       T 2012-2013 

1 Erik-Elias Rekaya 2012 2.70 

2 Joonas Puiestee 2012 2.68 

3 Kiur Arro  2012 2.55 

4 Märten Õispuu  2012 2.45 

5 Filip Viktor Vits  2013 2.38 

1 Kaisa Lilleorg  2012 2.80 

2 Marie Šklennik  2013 2.15 

3 Eliise Käen  2012 1.51 

4 Getter Mägi  2012 1.49 



6 Oskasr Laanet  2012 2.35 

7 Riko Rehi  2012 2.17 

8 Mairold Kivi  2013 2.05 

9 Jaco Putnik  2012 2.03 

10 Morris Püüa  2012 1.96 

11 Ramus Pohlak  2013 1.79 

12 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 1.65 

13 Mattias Mägi  2013 1.62 

 

P 2014-2015       T 2014-2015 

1 Romet Martin  2014 2.10 

2 Theodor Vabar  2014 1.45 

3 Robin Vaga  2014 1.40 

4 Gregor Liiv  2014 1.27 

5 Johann Nõgu  2015 1.26 

6 Lukas Nõgu  2015 0.97 

7 Volli Raud  2015 0.96 

8 Johan Mander  2015 0.82 

9 Daniel Ustinov  2015 0.55 

1 Kirke Lepp  2014 1.69 

2 Lisete Kull  2015 0.82 

3 Katarina Saar  2015 0.78 

4 Keili Kaljulaid  2015 0.62 

 

 

 

 

 

P 2016-2017       T 2016-2017 

1 Theron Vabar  2016 0.60 

2 Brenden Õigemeel 2016 0.41 

3 Kasper Kelder  2016 0.37 

1 Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 1.10 

2 Arabella Aaslaid 2016 0.50 

3 Nataly Loosaar  2016 0.37 

 

  



KUULITÕUGE 

ISAD (6kg)       EMAD (3kg) 

1 Janno Šklennik  12.86 

2 Denis Rehi  11.56 

3 Marek Vits  10.59 

4 Ülar Jürviste  9.63 

5 Kristjan Kaljulaid 9.35 

6 Villu Kelder  7.81 

7 Mairo Mändla  6.00 

8 Krister Kaljulaid  5.13 

1 Andra Vabar  11.44 

2 Lelet Tamm  8.99 

3 Maris Talvik  8.52 

4 Kätriin Tamm  8.38 

5 Krista Kadarik  7.74 

6 Kaisa Tamm  7.26 

 

 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Kadri Pulk 


